Stay Informed. Stay Connected. The XLHED Network.

Helping You Help Others: XLHED Web Posting

The following text can be posted on your group's Web site or included in a newsletter to alert your members to the XLHED Network. Just highlight the text and then copy or cut it into your preferred document.

Stay Informed. Stay Connected. Join the XLHED Network Today.

The XLHED Network is a Web site for patients and families affected by Hypohidrotic Ectodermal Dysplasia (HED) or X-linked HED (XLHED) and their healthcare providers. Members receive e-mail updates on HED and XLHED research and on upcoming clinical trials sponsored by Edimer Pharmaceuticals.

To join the XLHED Network, please visit www.XLHEDnetwork.com and complete the confidential form.

